@ INDIGI HACK

THE PROGRAM
08 nug 2019-pay onE

# SESSION TIME

1 REGISTRATION & BREAKFAST 08:45 AM
2 OPENING REMARKS BY INDIGI LAB 09:00 AM
3 WELCOME TO COUNTRY 9:15 AM
4 OFFICIAL OPENING - MINISTER OF EDUCATION 9:30 AM
5 THE YEAR OF INDIGENOUS LANGUAGES 9:45 AM

MAKING THE MOST OF OPEN SOURCE DATA )
g PLATFORMS CORUDLNY

7 THE ROLE OF THE ELDERS & MENTORS 10:30 AM

8 GROUPS TO START THE INDIGI HACK 11:00 AM
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09 nug 2019-pay TWO

SESSION
BREAKFAST & GROUP REFECTION
OVERVIEW OF THE DAY 2

GROUPS TO CONTINUE THE INDIGI HACK

THE PITCH/ JUDGING

AWARDS CEREMONY
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TIME

08:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

1:30 PM

7:30 PM




