

THE PROGRAM

08 Aug, 2019 – DAY ONE

#	SESSION	TIME
1	REGISTRATION & BREAKFAST	08:45 AM
2	OPENING REMARKS BY INDIGI LAB	09:00 AM
3	WELCOME TO COUNTRY	9:15 AM
4	OFFICIAL OPENING - MINISTER OF EDUCATION	9:30 AM
5	THE YEAR OF INDIGENOUS LANGUAGES	9:45 AM
6	MAKING THE MOST OF OPEN SOURCE DATA PLATFORMS	10:00 AM
7	THE ROLE OF THE ELDERS & MENTORS	10:30 AM
8	GROUPS TO START THE INDIGI HACK	11:00 AM

Aug, 2019 – DAY TWO

#	SESSION	TIME
1	BREAKFAST & GROUP REFECTION	08:00 AM
2	OVERVIEW OF THE DAY 2	9:00 AM
3	GROUPS TO CONTINUE THE INDIGI HACK	9:15 AM
4	THE PITCH/ JUDGING	1:30 PM
5	AWARDS CEREMONY	7:30 PM

